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DS & L RAILROADS 

MODEL TRAIN CLUB 

MEETS: EVERY THURSDAY, 7-9 pm 

LOCATION:  

98 S 4th St 

Coplay, PA 18037 

POST ADVISOR: 

Dick Lobach 

610-965-2598 
 

 

 

EASTON HOSPITAL 

HEALTH 

MEETS: OCTOBER 6, 5:30-7 pm 

REST OF THE YEAR: DATES VARY 

LOCATION:  

250 S 21st St 

Easton, PA 18042 

POST ADVISOR: 

Stephen Wilson 

Stephen_wilson@chs.net 

 

KLECKNERSVILLE RANGERS 

FIRE & EMERGENCY 

MEETS: EVERY MONDAY, 7 pm 

LOCATION:  

2718 Mountain View Dr 

Bath, PA 18014 

POST ADVISOR: 

Sheryl Mann, 610-767-7183 

AIR PRODUCTS 

ENGINEERING + IT 

FIRST MEETNG: OCTOBER 27, 6-8 pm 

REST OF THE YEAR: EVERY TUESDAY,  

ALTERNATING ENGINEERING AND IT 

LOCATION:  

7201 Hamilton Boulevard 

Allentown, PA 18195 

POST ADVISOR: 

Bill Arey 

Areywj@airproducts.com 
 

BETHLEHEM PD 

LAW ENFORCEMENT 

FIRST MEETING: OCTOBER 7, 7 pm 

REST OF THE YEAR: DATES VARY 

FIRST MEETING LOCATION:  

10 E Church St 

Bethlehem, PA 18018 

POST ADVISOR: 

Erik Kaintz 

EKaintz@bethlehem-pa.gov 
 

CAN DO 

ENGINEERING 

FIRST MEETING: NOVEMBER 3, 4-6 PM 

REST OF THE YEAR: FIRST MONDAYS MONTHLY 

FIRST MEETING LOCATION:  

Hazleton Area Academy of Sciences 

40 Azalea Dr 

Drums, PA 18222 

POST ADVISOR: 

Olivia Fay, Olivia.Fay@scouting.org 

LUTRON 

ENGINEERING 

FIRST MEETING: OCTOBER 8, 6-7:30 pm 

REST OF THE YEAR: EVERY THURSDAY 

LOCATION:  

7200 Suter Rd 

Coopersburg, PA 18036 

POST ADVISOR: 

Mike Yanek 

Myanek@lutron.com 
 

POCONO MEDICAL 

HEALTH 

FIRST MEETING: SEPTEMBER 23, 6:30-8 pm 

REST OF THE YEAR: 3rd TUESDAYS MONTHLY 

LOCATION:  

206 E Brown St 

East Stroudsburg, PA 18301 

POST ADVISOR: 

Richard Seip 

570-421-6517 
 

SOUTH WHITEHALL PD 

LAW ENFORCEMENT 

FIRST MEETING: OCTOBER 8, 6 pm 

REST OF THE YEAR: DATES VARY 

LOCATION:  

4444 Walbert Ave 

Allentown, PA 18104 

POST ADVISOR: 

Sergeant George Hummel  

484-239-7316 
 

ST. LUKE’S HOSPITAL 

HEALTH 

FIRST MEETING: OCTOBER 28, 6 pm 

REST OF THE YEAR: DATES VARY 

LOCATION:  

LECTURE ROOM 1 

801 Ostrum St 

Bethlehem, PA 18015 

POST ADVISOR: 

Johnny Chek, Johnny.chek@sluhn.org 


